Rennzeit: 1:00:00 / Start: 24.08.2019 11:09:14
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Fahrer

Kenny Buchser
Sergio Congedi
Michel Aregger
Tedi Baumann
Luca Albrecht
Bertschi Ives
Markus Bohnenblust
Mario Senn 22
Patrick Weibel
Ismael Wermuth
Ivan Andriani
Andreas Wermuth
Matteo Carlucci
Stefano Ruesch
Melanie Gerber
Livio Allenbach
Temporin Mattia

Kenny Sergio

Buchser Congedi

10.588 01.396
39.645 39.839
40.001 38.686
38.634 38.345
37.870 37.984
38.204
38.416
38.773
38.237

Ivan Andreas

Andriani Wermut

02.350 06.267
43.272 43.172
42.301 42.204
41.812 42.496
41.687 1:04.784
41.575 41.371
41.203 41.919
41.226 41.344
41.349

Michel
Aregger
1:51.070
40.846
38.954
38.077
38.254
38.391
41.631

Matteo
Carlucc
03.080
44.122
42.900
43.081
42.842
43.150
42.539
42.430
41.785

Tedi
Baumann

00.127
39.962
39.057
38.539
39.120
38.668
38.560
39.183
38.653

Stefano
Ruesch
04.007
44.020
42.720
42.954
42.802
43.180
42.635
42.428
42.073

Luca
Albrecht
00.000
40.785
39.664
38.724
42.649
39.108

Melanie
Gerber
06.567
46.410
44.460
43526
42.955
43.823
1:01.087
44,503
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Bertschi

lves
11.462
43.722
39.608
39.079
40.531
38.881
38.823
39.182
39.449

Livio
Allenbac

07.372
47.123
44.985
44.469
43578
43.402
43.875
43.174

Bestzeit Differenz Gesamtzeit
37.870 0.000 2:46.738
37.984 +0.114 5:09.880
38.077 +0.207 5:47.223
38.539 +0.669 5:11.869
38.724 +0.854 3:20.930
38.823 +0.953 5:30.737
39.732 +1.862 5:25.082
39.938 +2.068 1:20.793
39.962 +2.092 5:47.011
39.981 +2.111 5:27.187
41.203 +3.333 5:36.775
41.344 +3.474 5:23.557
41.785 +3.915 5:45.929
42.073 +4.203 5:46.819
42.955 +5.085 5:33.331
43.174 +5.304 5:17.978
44.377 +6.507 5:28.584

Markus Mario Patrick Ismael
Bohnenb  Senn 22 Weibel Wermuth
01.548 00.499 03.573 03.034
41.579 40.356 44.265 42.608
40.672 39.938 53.925 40.603
40.602 40.731 40.006
40.321 41.597 39.981
40.112 41.301 40.161
40.185 39.982 40.185
39.732 39.962 40.396
40.331 41.675 40.213
Temporin
Matti
09.764
49.841
45.221
44.832
44.826
44.750
44.377
44.973



